Datasheet: Transceiver
QSFP28-100G-DAC-xM
QSFP28 100G Passive Copper Cable Assembly
Key Features
• Compliant with SFF-8665
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3bj
• Up to 100Gb/s data rates

Datasheet: Transceiver
Ordering Information
100G QSFP28 Copper Cable Assemblies, Passive
Length Data Rate P/N AWG Length
Tolerance
1m 100G QSFP28-100G-DAC-1M / 26 30 +0.1/-0.0m
1.5M 100G QSFP28-100G-DAC-1.5M / 26 30 +0.1/-0.0m
2M 100G QSFP28-100G-DAC-2M / 26 30 +0.1/-0.0m
2.5M 100G QSFP28-100G-DAC-2.5M / 26 30 +0.1/-0.0m
3M 100G QSFP28-100G-DAC-3M / 26 / +0.3/-0.3m